
SALAH TIMETABLE

2026

February
88 GREENGATE STREET - OLDHAM - OL4 1DH88 GREENGATE STREET - OLDHAM - OL4 1DH

www.greengatejamiamasjid.co.ukwww.greengatejamiamasjid.co.uk
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SUBSCRIBE

Greengate
Jamia Masjid
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JUMUAH JAMA’ATJUMUAH JAMA’AT
1:30PM

Greengate Jamia Masjid

08-71-99
07921156

SALAH START TIMES JAMA'AT TIMES
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Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

5:52 AM
5:51 AM
5:49 AM
5:48 AM
5:46 AM
5:45 AM
5:43 AM
5:42 AM
5:40 AM
5:38 AM
5:36 AM
5:35 AM
5:33 AM
5:31 AM
5:29 AM
5:27 AM
5:25 AM
5:23 AM

7:50 AM
7:48 AM
7:47 AM
7:45 AM
7:43 AM
7:41 AM
7:39 AM
7:38 AM
7:36 AM
7:34 AM
7:32 AM
7:30 AM
7:28 AM
7:26 AM
7:24 AM
7:22 AM
7:20 AM
7:17 AM

11:23 AM
11:23 AM
11:23 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM

12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM

3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:11 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:20 PM
3:22 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:27 PM
3:29 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM

5:00 PM
5:02 PM
5:04 PM
5:06 PM
5:07 PM
5:09 PM
5:11 PM
5:13 PM
5:15 PM
5:17 PM
5:19 PM
5:21 PM
5:23 PM
5:25 PM
5:27 PM
5:29 PM
5:31 PM
5:33 PM

6:53 PM
6:54 PM
6:56 PM
6:58 PM
6:59 PM
7:01 PM
7:03 PM
7:05 PM
7:06 PM
7:08 PM
7:10 PM
7:12 PM
7:13 PM
7:15 PM
7:17 PM
7:19 PM
7:21 PM
7:22 PM

DATE FAJR FAJRSUNRISE FORBIDDEN ZUHR ZUHRASR ASRMAGRIB ISHA ISHA

JUMUAH 1:30PM

JUMUAH 1:30PM

7:00 AM

6:45 AM

6:15 AM

6:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

7:45 PM

SEE RAMADAN 2026
TIMETABLE


