

2026 SALAH TIMETABLE FEBRUARY



MOSQUE RADIO
45480625

88 GREENGATE STREET - OLDHAM - OL4 1DH
www.greengatejamiamasjid.co.uk

SALAH START TIMES

JAMA'AT TIMES

DATE تاريخ	FAJR فجر	SUNRISE طلع	FORBIDDEN ممنوع	ZUHR ظهر	ASR عصر	MAGRIB مغرب	ISHA عشاء	FAJR فجر	ZUHR ظهر	ASR عصر	ISHA عشاء
1 Sun	5:52 AM	7:50 AM	11:23 AM	12:23 PM	3:03 PM	5:00 PM	6:53 PM	7:00 AM	1:00 PM	3:45 PM	7:30 PM
2 Mon	5:51 AM	7:48 AM	11:23 AM	12:23 PM	3:05 PM	5:02 PM	6:54 PM				
3 Tue	5:49 AM	7:47 AM	11:23 AM	12:23 PM	3:07 PM	5:04 PM	6:56 PM				
4 Wed	5:48 AM	7:45 AM	11:24 AM	12:23 PM	3:09 PM	5:06 PM	6:58 PM				
5 Thu	5:46 AM	7:43 AM	11:24 AM	12:23 PM	3:11 PM	5:07 PM	6:59 PM				
6 Fri	5:45 AM	7:41 AM	11:24 AM	12:23 PM	3:13 PM	5:09 PM	7:01 PM				
7 Sat	5:43 AM	7:39 AM	11:24 AM	12:23 PM	3:14 PM	5:11 PM	7:03 PM	6:45 AM	1:00 PM	3:45 PM	7:30 PM
8 Sun	5:42 AM	7:38 AM	11:24 AM	12:23 PM	3:16 PM	5:13 PM	7:05 PM				
9 Mon	5:40 AM	7:36 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:18 PM	5:15 PM	7:06 PM				
10 Tue	5:38 AM	7:34 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:20 PM	5:17 PM	7:08 PM				
11 Wed	5:36 AM	7:32 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:22 PM	5:19 PM	7:10 PM				
12 Thu	5:35 AM	7:30 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:24 PM	5:21 PM	7:12 PM				
13 Fri	5:33 AM	7:28 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:25 PM	5:23 PM	7:13 PM				
14 Sat	5:31 AM	7:26 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:27 PM	5:25 PM	7:15 PM	6:15 AM	1:00 PM	3:45 PM	7:45 PM
15 Sun	5:29 AM	7:24 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:29 PM	5:27 PM	7:17 PM				
16 Mon	5:27 AM	7:22 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:31 PM	5:29 PM	7:19 PM				
17 Tue	5:25 AM	7:20 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:33 PM	5:31 PM	7:21 PM				
18 Wed	5:23 AM	7:17 AM	11:25 AM	12:23 PM	3:34 PM	5:33 PM	7:22 PM	6:00 AM	1:00 PM	3:45 PM	7:45 PM

SEE RAMADAN 2026
TIMETABLE

SUPPORT YOUR MASJID

DIRECT BANK TRANSFER

REFERENCE: MASJID

ACCOUNT NAME:

GREENGATE JAMIA MASJID

SORT CODE

08-71-99

ACCOUNT NUMBER

07921156



DONATIONS CAN
ALSO BE DROPPED
OFF AT THE MASJID
EVERY FRIDAY

SOME PRECAUTIONS:

Perform your Salah 5 minutes after the starting time and 5 minutes before the ending time. Close your fast 5 minutes before Sehri ends.

Daily Makruh Times: It is Haram (forbidden) to perform any Salah or Sajda Tilawat during the following times:

1. 20 minutes after sunrise
2. Time between Forbidden (Dahwa-e-Kubra / noon) and Zuhra
3. 20 minutes before sunset (other than Asr of that day, if not performed yet)